Features Applications Dimensions
Instrumentation Process controlHealthcare
TechnologyRobotics
1
AC-DC
power supplies
For further information click the link or scan
the code
Documentation
Models & ratings
330.2 x 127.0 x 127.0mm (13.0 x 5.0 x 5.0”)
Notes:
1. Measured with 480VAC input and full load.
Model number
Output voltage Output current
Max
output power Efficiency(1)
Minimum Nominal Maximum Minimum Maximum
HPT5K0TS048 0VDC 48VDC 50.4VDC 0.0A 104.0A 5000W 93%
HPT5K0TS060 0VDC 60VDC 63VDC 0.0A 83.3A 5000W 93%
HPT5K0TS100 0VDC 100VDC 105VDC 0.0A 50.0A 5000W 93%
HPT5K0TS200 0VDC 200VDC 210VDC 0.0A 25.0A 5000W 93%
HPT5K0TS400 0VDC 400VDC 420VDC 0.0A 12.5A 5000W 94%
HPT5K0TS800 0VDC 800VDC 840VDC 0.0A 6.5A 5000W 94%
f 3 phase 180 to 528VAC input – 3 wire & earth
f High efficiency – up to 94%
f Programmable output voltage (0-105%)
f Programmable output current (0-110%)